IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75
ISIN: ES0144580Y14

Overview

2024/04/25 09:30:19

Price
11.505 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.04% (0.01)

ES0144580Y14
IBE

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

72,652 EUR
IBEX 35

11.46 EUR (2,700)
11.47 EUR (2,700)
11.49 EUR

11.585 EUR
11.455 EUR

11.50 EUR
11.57104 EUR
1,655

19,132.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18154177,26847020,158371402,160015555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=19604898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=19604898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eaaf14e19aac9f689e7cb047c86ded66bbc88009736eb508cbf4f8b80065cb5&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2dc58817a7e06b56c&time=1714117846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e795643d694f0145435c2280b5470f5c37677c1193755afe18374c9625ecda0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b33bce0023477e9a3&time=1714117846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5a73a93c04d4fe6d0ad854d6c65d293333909ead123ab06b037a1dbe1fd1801&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38d7484152ab7158d&time=1714117846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0126a7ee57739074c27b980463493ddf635d9aedeb5a653bd216b07994cc3fe&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9e2a5e8926e04e77&time=1714117846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d4341a66369fe2adaf6d31c430c087d8b201a8e3ff2723c57550d952901ad91&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a37231cbe1ded95e8&time=1714117846&tool=RSC

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Details

2024/04/25 09:30:19

Price
11.505 EUR

Difference

o

0.04% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN ES0144580Y14
Symbol IBE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 72,652 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.46 EUR (2,700)
Ask (Ask size) 11.47 EUR (2,700)
Open 11.49 EUR
High 11.585 EUR
Low 11.455 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.50 EUR
VWAP 11.57104 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,655
Trading volume 19,132.09
Number of trades 9
Last size 155
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.36% -2.71% -1.67%
Perf (abs.) +1.08 -0.32 -0.20
Beta 0.73 0.80 0.74
Volatility 15.86 18.48 21.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/25

Tradegate 2024/ 09:30
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:15
04/25

Price

11.415 EUR

11.57 EUR

11.505 EUR

11.55 EUR

12.1
10.4
12.2

9.8

11.397 EUR (11,748
11.235 EUR (32,294
11.255 EUR (29,489
11.163 EUR (26,476
00 EUR (2024/01/08
00 EUR (2024/03/04
55 EUR (2023/07/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
88 EUR (2023/10/03)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.05 20
0.00 2
0.02 8
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19604898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19595819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606787

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
02/02

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/24

08:02

08:59

08:00

08:00

08:23

20:53

18:26

17:44

09:30

09:30

17:35

11.47 EUR

11.3725 EUR

11.465 EUR

11.465 EUR

11.465 EUR

12.39 USD

10.78 EUR

11.51 EUR

11.495 EUR

11.495 EUR

11.53 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

171.67

6,236
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19688248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19623012

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Company profile

Company Logo

@) \BERDROLA

Contact Details
IBERDROLA SA

Plaza Euskadi, 5 - 48009 Bilbao
Telefon: +34-94-415-14-11

Fax: +34-94-466-31-94

E-mail: informacion@iberdrola.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Armando Martinez
Martinez

Angel Jesus
Acebes Paniagua

Anthony L. Gardner

Jose Ignacio
Sanchez Galan

Juan Manuel
Gonzalez Serna

Manuel Moreu
Munaiz

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Ignacio
Sanchez Galan

Manuel Moreu
Munaiz

Maria Angeles
Alcala Diaz

Nicola Brewer

Sara de la Rica
Goiricelaya

Anthony Gardner

Isabel Garcia
Tejerina

Juan Manuel
Gonzalez Serna

Maria Helena
Antolin Raybaud

Regina Nunes

Xabier Sagredo
Ormaza

Angel Jesus Acebes
Paniagua

ifiigo Victor de Oriol
Ibarra

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:informacion@iberdrola.com
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